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Results	-	Session	1
Event	1		Women	200	Yard	Medley	Relay

	Team Relay Finals	TimeSeed	Time Points    A1 Fresno State University 1:41.77 401:42.451) Cheng-Lucey, Sienna D 19 2) Lung, Mackenzie M 21 3) Oke, Hayley 18 4) Pulkkinen, Jenna 2023.1824.9427.1826.47     A2 San Diego State University-S 1:41.93 341:42.5022.8725.2028.2525.61     A3 Washington State University 1:42.15 321:42.3522.2225.1428.1226.67     B4 Fresno State University 1:44.58 301:44.001) Clark, Ryley J 19 2) Kalmar, Aliz 22 3) Hill, Audrey E 19 4) Djatej, Franzi S 1924.0525.8527.8326.85     A5 U.S. Air Force Academy-CO 1:45.17 281:42.091) Black, Eliza C 19 2) Furman, Naomi G 20 3) Martin, Amber 21 4) Mills, Ryan W 2023.9525.3829.0126.83     A6 San Jose State University-PC 1:45.51 261:45.711) George, Genevieve N 19 2) Freiman, Ela 22 3) Bautista, Ava M 18 4) e Silva, Lais G 2023.5825.5429.3927.00     B7 San Jose State University-PC 1:45.64 241:47.871) Ernst, Hannah J 20 2) Lindberg, Vilma 21 3) Grover, Lillie 18 4) Lahey, Nikki N 1823.8825.0429.5727.15     B8 Washington State University 1:45.70 221:43.9623.0225.8230.2726.59     C9 San Diego State University-S 1:46.38 181:48.0023.3726.3230.1626.53     B10 U.S. Air Force Academy-CO 1:46.67 141:43.901) Hartig, Sadie R 18 2) Fleetwood, Mandy 21 3) Doig, Natalie M 18 4) Bachl, Lily A 2124.3226.1428.7427.47     C11 Fresno State University x1:47.62  1:46.341) Turner, Ella 20 2) Beauvais, Brooke M 20 3) McPhail, Presley 18 4) Schwartzbauer, Ava 1824.4925.7829.5927.76     C12 Washington State University x1:47.80  1:46.8023.6425.3630.7728.03     C13 U.S. Air Force Academy-CO x1:48.52  NT1) Forbes, Addy K 19 2) Linscott, Maeve I 22 3) Le, Hannah T 18 4) Donlin, Ella R 1924.3126.3429.8728.00     C14 San Jose State University-PC x1:48.56  1:49.911) Bravo-Guzman, Noemi I 19 2) Jackson, Ashley E 21 3) Sifferman, Stephanie E 21 4) Vail, Keira G 1923.8525.7530.8828.08     D15 San Jose State University-PC x1:48.61  1:50.881) Burga, Bethany N 18 2) Dalbik, Sahara E 19 3) Balbuena, Luna V 20 4) Sickon, Dalton 2023.3926.1431.0228.06     D16 Washington State University x1:48.72  1:47.9724.2626.4830.0327.95     D17 San Diego State University-S x1:49.29  1:50.0024.5226.4530.6527.67     D18 U.S. Air Force Academy-CO x1:50.32  NT1) Sistrunk, Hanah H 18 2) Kampschror, Reagan N 18 3) Nowoswiat, Jena M 19 4) Rudik, Ella M 2124.1427.6630.2228.30     B--- San Diego State University-S DQ  1:46.0023.1525.3529.0926.65
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Results	-	Session	1
Event	2		Women	500	Yard	Freestyle

AgeName School Finals	TimeSeed	Time PointsWashington State University-IE 211 Wille, Lauren E 4:58.24 205:01.8530.69 30.5430.3830.3530.1129.7529.2127.1430.52 29.55 San Diego State University-SI 212 Nyiradi, Reka 4:58.45 175:05.5030.53 30.5030.2730.2130.2229.9929.9427.2330.09 29.47 U.S. Air Force Academy-CO 193 Larson, Lily A 4:58.96 165:08.9030.93 30.4130.9230.6330.7130.2629.6627.4529.62 28.37 Washington State University-IE 184 Bulkley, Avery Q 4:59.70 155:08.5230.83 30.8730.3430.3829.9929.9029.1627.3530.85 30.03 U.S. Air Force Academy-CO 185 Hartig, Sadie R 5:02.53 145:02.2230.63 30.5530.7730.8830.5930.6530.6027.7730.60 29.49 U.S. Air Force Academy-CO 206 Bond, Brynn T 5:04.11 135:03.4630.77 30.8731.4231.1830.9330.7329.9426.9230.98 30.37 Washington State University-IE 197 Janning, Tatum J 5:04.20 125:10.2431.05 31.0231.1431.1130.9230.4830.0328.2330.36 29.86 U.S. Air Force Academy-CO 188 Miller, Abby S 5:05.15 115:04.571:01.7530.8831.0331.0830.8530.3128.47 29.96 Washington State University-IE 189 Hay, Sophie 5:05.53 95:12.8531.24 31.3131.2330.9730.9130.6030.2328.0331.26 29.75 San Diego State University-SI 1910 Bispo, Kaydence F 5:05.87 75:12.3031.73 30.8930.9031.2330.4931.1529.9628.2131.69 29.62 U.S. Air Force Academy-CO 1811 Doig, Natalie M 5:07.37 65:07.0031.46 31.7431.1831.0631.2930.6830.0827.9031.42 30.56 Fresno State University 2212 Kalmar, Laura 5:07.39 55:02.9332.07 31.5531.3831.2331.2831.1030.0227.3531.32 30.09 U.S. Air Force Academy-CO 2113 Andrist, Katie D 5:08.24 45:01.5531.47 31.4731.6131.1630.8030.7630.3627.9331.71 30.97 Washington State University-IE 1914 Yalcin, Mehlika K 5:08.41 35:18.8431.74 32.0331.5831.3831.2730.9830.3027.3131.34 30.48 U.S. Air Force Academy-CO 1915 Seal, Hannah M 5:08.61 25:03.0231.55 31.8931.6131.2931.1230.5329.7027.2931.99 31.64 Fresno State University 2016 Baldwin, Riley 5:09.86 15:04.5531.57 31.6731.5731.3231.2731.0630.3927.7332.00 31.28 Washington State University-IE 2017 Huarte, Hannah M 5:10.70  5:14.2331.65 31.7731.3531.3131.3131.0030.6028.6131.60 31.50 Fresno State University 2218 Rutkauskaite, Marija 5:10.93  5:09.8732.12 32.7331.2631.1530.8030.2329.9627.7232.33 32.63
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Results	-	Session	1
(Event	2		Women	500	Yard	Freestyle)

AgeName School Finals	TimeSeed	Time PointsFresno State University 1919 Luken, Clare M 5:14.20  5:05.9932.49 32.6532.0731.5331.3430.9730.2027.9832.68 32.29 Washington State University-IE 1920 Nett, Vivien 5:15.90  5:08.6932.38 32.1632.0931.9631.9431.9031.0928.5732.18 31.63 Fresno State University 2021 Elliott, Ava L 5:16.62  5:08.4532.53 32.5932.3632.3631.9931.4630.7428.5632.48 31.55 Washington State University-IE 1922 Yahna, Sawyer D 5:19.86  5:18.4632.70 32.7132.5732.2832.1132.1631.4628.8532.66 32.36 Fresno State University 2123 Laskey, Clara M 5:20.15  5:15.6732.98 33.4632.6132.0431.4231.7630.8928.9733.28 32.74 Fresno State University 2024 Turner, Ella 5:21.80  5:10.5633.35 33.5032.9432.5632.2131.3330.7728.4833.68 32.98 San Jose State University-PC 1825 Burga, Bethany N 5:23.60  5:15.0033.53 33.8433.6232.4232.5531.9331.4428.3234.07 31.88 San Diego State University-SI 18--- Reed, Julia B X5:30.60  5:17.9233.70 34.7433.3033.3832.9732.1731.7928.6635.31 34.58
Event	3		Women	200	Yard	IM

AgeName School Finals	TimeSeed	Time PointsWashington State University-IE 211 Lundgren, Emily L 2:03.13 202:04.1430.1234.8031.5326.68 Fresno State University 222 Kalmar, Aliz 2:03.88 172:04.4028.9235.0431.4028.52 San Jose State University-PC 223 Freiman, Ela 2:03.95 162:04.0030.0235.2930.9627.68 San Diego State University-SI 184 Black, Roni J 2:04.49 152:07.7729.0735.4632.0627.90 San Diego State University-SI 225 Bergdahl, Moa 2:05.31 142:05.0029.9434.6132.4228.34 Fresno State University 196 Clark, Ryley J 2:06.00 132:04.9930.0737.2730.5028.16 U.S. Air Force Academy-CO 217 Fleetwood, Mandy 2:06.44 122:06.5530.8035.2533.0227.37 San Diego State University-SI 188 Tallman, Sierra K 2:06.58 112:05.7730.0337.7731.9626.82 Washington State University-IE 209 Wang, Ariel C 2:06.81 92:04.4829.9037.5932.0227.30 U.S. Air Force Academy-CO 1810 Sistrunk, Hanah H 2:06.82 72:05.9029.1238.5031.6827.52 U.S. Air Force Academy-CO 1911 Evans, Jordan 2:06.94 62:05.4330.3636.8831.8527.85 Fresno State University 1912 Djatej, Franzi S 2:07.04 52:07.5529.7237.5032.8027.02 San Diego State University-SI 1813 Quinto, Melanie S 2:07.10 42:06.7729.8137.6131.7127.97
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Results	-	Session	1
(Event	3		Women	200	Yard	IM)

AgeName School Finals	TimeSeed	Time PointsU.S. Air Force Academy-CO 2014 Furman, Naomi G 2:07.29 32:07.8429.7534.7334.7928.02 San Jose State University-PC 1915 George, Genevieve N 2:07.46 22:05.0030.8437.6032.0726.95 San Diego State University-SI 1916 Mering, Grace 2:08.36 12:10.7728.9637.8832.7028.82 San Diego State University-SI 1817 Janky, Amber J 2:08.41  2:09.2229.3739.4432.0027.60 San Diego State University-SI 1918 Peebles, Liv 2:08.96  2:08.2130.3438.2432.6427.74 San Diego State University-SI 2019 Branca, Elisa 2:09.33  2:10.2530.5936.6433.8528.25 U.S. Air Force Academy-CO 2120 Dona, Hanani C 2:09.91  2:07.0931.1439.2531.9927.53 San Jose State University-PC 2021 Balbuena, Luna V 2:10.14  2:13.2830.6439.5332.5727.40 Fresno State University 1822 Ika, Ailani J 2:10.65  2:11.0530.9237.4433.4028.89 U.S. Air Force Academy-CO 2223 Linscott, Maeve I 2:10.72  2:08.8632.1836.7433.7028.10 U.S. Air Force Academy-CO 2124 Rudik, Ella M 2:10.87  2:12.0930.5038.2533.6128.51 U.S. Air Force Academy-CO 1925 Forbes, Addy K 2:10.89  2:11.2729.8140.3331.6429.11 Washington State University-IE 1926 Hernandez, Ashlyn M 2:11.05  2:12.4531.0436.5735.0028.44 Fresno State University 2027 Beauvais, Brooke M 2:11.09  2:12.3232.3236.6834.5127.58 San Jose State University-PC 2128 Jackson, Ashley E 2:11.27  2:11.0030.4937.2035.0128.57 U.S. Air Force Academy-CO 1929 Nowoswiat, Jena M 2:11.97  2:10.2230.9439.1333.7528.15 Fresno State University 1830 Recio, Marissa D 2:12.07  2:14.5430.8738.7334.2228.25 U.S. Air Force Academy-CO 2031 McNeil, Jessie J 2:12.15  2:07.6231.7338.7033.0328.69 San Jose State University-PC 2132 Lindberg, Vilma 2:12.81  2:12.1531.8337.1235.5628.30 San Jose State University-PC 1933 Dalbik, Sahara E 2:13.67  2:16.1931.3438.1634.6929.48 Fresno State University 1934 Hill, Audrey E 2:13.85  2:12.3431.7039.3934.5728.19 San Jose State University-PC 2035 Ernst, Hannah J 2:14.25  2:14.6532.3440.9432.3528.62 San Jose State University-PC 19--- Bravo-Guzman, Noemi I DQ  2:12.0030.5440.7532.4828.17
Event	4		Women	50	Yard	Freestyle

AgeName School Finals	TimeSeed	Time PointsWashington State University-IE 191 Revitt, Darcy A 22.80 2022.72Washington State University-IE 192 Mileisyte, Barbora 23.12 1723.46San Diego State University-SI 213 Schiller, Alyssa J 23.14 1623.99Fresno State University 214 Lung, Mackenzie M 23.47 1523.77San Diego State University-SI 195 Mann, Allison D 23.52 1423.50



Fresno State Swimming and Diving HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12:47 PM  10/10/2025  Page 5
Gary	Ota	Memorial	Invite	-	10/10/2025	to	10/11/2025

Results	-	Session	1
(Event	4		Women	50	Yard	Freestyle)

AgeName School Finals	TimeSeed	Time PointsSan Jose State University-PC 206 e Silva, Lais G 23.66 1323.53San Jose State University-PC 207 Sickon, Dalton 23.78 1223.82U.S. Air Force Academy-CO 208 Mills, Ryan W 23.83 1123.74Fresno State University 209 Pulkkinen, Jenna 23.93 923.88San Diego State University-SI 2110 Storm, Abby K 23.96 724.98Fresno State University 18*11 Oke, Hayley 23.97 5 . 5023.99San Diego State University-SI 21*11 Seiley, Camille 23.97 5 . 5024.45U.S. Air Force Academy-CO 2113 Martin, Amber 24.09 424.47Washington State University-IE 2114 Gyde, Kathryn S 24.17 323.80San Jose State University-PC 1915 Vail, Keira G 24.21 224.21Washington State University-IE 19*16 Parrish, Issabelle G 24.32  . 5023.59San Jose State University-PC 18*16 Lahey, Nikki N 24.32  . 5024.30Fresno State University 1818 Burk, Kale M 24.33  24.43Washington State University-IE 1919 Ronnlund, Cecilia 24.34  24.11U.S. Air Force Academy-CO 2120 Bachl, Lily A 24.43  24.23Fresno State University 1821 Supreme, Sa iyah C 24.52  24.78Washington State University-IE 2122 Brgoch, Skylar P 24.53  24.08U.S. Air Force Academy-CO 1923 Donlin, Ella R 24.54  24.47U.S. Air Force Academy-CO 1924 Larson, Lily A 24.58  24.50Fresno State University 1825 Schwartzbauer, Ava 24.60  24.35Fresno State University 1926 Cheng-Lucey, Sienna D 24.65  24.01Washington State University-IE 2027 Lewis, Addy E 24.67  24.10U.S. Air Force Academy-CO 1928 Black, Eliza C 24.74  24.25San Jose State University-PC 1829 Grover, Lillie 24.75  24.80San Diego State University-SI 1830 Reed, Julia B 24.90  25.42San Jose State University-PC 2031 Marghieri, Kate 25.02  25.74U.S. Air Force Academy-CO 1832 Kampschror, Reagan N 25.26  25.22San Jose State University-PC 1833 Bautista, Ava M 25.28  25.62U.S. Air Force Academy-CO 1934 Seal, Hannah M 25.32  24.20Fresno State University 2235 Rutkauskaite, Marija 25.52  24.78Washington State University-IE 2036 Palicka, Wiktoria M 25.55  24.89Washington State University-IE 2037 Castro, Jade I 25.56  24.15Washington State University-IE 2138 Rauchholz, Anna G 26.15  24.67San Diego State University-SI 19--- Bispo, Kaydence F X23.65  24.30U.S. Air Force Academy-CO 18--- Le, Hannah T X24.87  24.90San Jose State University-PC 20--- Balbuena, Luna V X24.93  25.64Fresno State University 18--- McPhail, Presley X25.18  25.11San Diego State University-SI 20--- Downing, Alex G X25.91  26.98San Diego State University-SI 21--- Tenczar, Emily G X26.23  26.55San Jose State University-PC 21--- Jackson, Ashley E XDFS  25.50
Event	5		Women	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay

	Team Relay Finals	TimeSeed	Time Points    A1 Washington State University 1:32.44 401:34.2422.4023.5223.2223.30     A2 San Diego State University-S 1:33.74 341:33.501) Schiller, Alyssa J 21 2) Seiley, Camille 21 3) Mann, Allison D 19 4) Bergdahl, Moa 2223.4522.9624.0623.27     A3 Fresno State University 1:34.15 321:34.001) Pulkkinen, Jenna 20 2) Lung, Mackenzie M 21 3) Oke, Hayley 18 4) Cheng-Lucey, Sienna D 1923.8223.7322.6223.98
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Results	-	Session	1
(Event	5		Women	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay)

	Team Relay Finals	TimeSeed	Time Points    A4 San Jose State University-PC 1:35.44 301:36.681) e Silva, Lais G 20 2) Lahey, Nikki N 18 3) Vail, Keira G 19 4) Sickon, Dalton 2023.6623.7724.3023.71     B5 San Diego State University-S 1:35.70 281:36.501) Bispo, Kaydence F 19 2) Storm, Abby K 21 3) Peebles, Liv 19 4) Tallman, Sierra K 1824.2224.1223.5423.82     A6 U.S. Air Force Academy-CO 1:36.10 261:33.591) Mills, Ryan W 20 2) Bachl, Lily A 21 3) Martin, Amber 21 4) Larson, Lily A 1924.1724.0323.9523.95     B7 Washington State University 1:37.02 241:35.2423.8024.1024.2024.92     B8 Fresno State University 1:37.36 221:35.001) Clark, Ryley J 19 2) Schwartzbauer, Ava 18 3) Burk, Kale M 18 4) Djatej, Franzi S 1924.0624.4624.5124.33     C9 Fresno State University x1:37.76  1:36.501) Supreme, Sa iyah C 18 2) Rutkauskaite, Marija 22 3) Luken, Clare M 19 4) Hill, Audrey E 1924.2924.7224.1624.59     C10 Washington State University x1:38.62  1:37.0123.9124.3224.8825.51     B11 San Jose State University-PC 1:38.88 181:39.451) Freiman, Ela 22 2) Grover, Lillie 18 3) Bravo-Guzman, Noemi I 19 4) Balbuena, Luna V 2024.8224.7624.5224.78     B12 U.S. Air Force Academy-CO 1:38.99 141:35.901) Black, Eliza C 19 2) Donlin, Ella R 19 3) Seal, Hannah M 19 4) Bond, Brynn T 2024.7224.8624.5024.91     C13 San Diego State University-S x1:39.05  1:38.501) Reed, Julia B 18 2) Downing, Alex G 20 3) Tenczar, Emily G 21 4) Quinto, Melanie S 1823.9225.3424.9224.87
Scores	-	Women  Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 51. Washington State University 246.5 2. San Diego State University 225.53. Fresno State University 194.5 4. U.S. Air Force Academy 1915. San Jose State University 143.5


